
Florida Atlantic Uni () -vs- Central Florida ()
02/13/97 at Orlando, FL

 
 

 
 
Florida Atlantic Uni 81

Central Florida 54

Date: 02/13/97
Time: 7:30 PM
Attendance: 135
Site: Orlando, FL
Referees: Pedro Rodriques,  Jeff Nakamura, Mario Coppock
Notes: FAU's Wayne Allen 150th career win

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic Uni 36 45 81
Central Florida 30 24 54

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Mosley, Rita * 25 8-9 2-2 0-0 3-2 5 4 9 4 0 1 18
11 Bias, Tee * 39 7-16 0-0 2-5 2-9 11 3 1 1 2 2 16
21 Quant, Roberta * 30 5-9 0-0 2-4 2-7 9 4 2 2 0 1 12
13 Pla, Sherri * 29 5-11 1-2 0-0 0-6 6 3 5 7 0 0 11
10 Castaneda, Jessie * 36 1-5 1-4 0-0 0-4 4 0 3 4 0 2 3
42 Culina, Sanja 27 6-13 3-5 2-2 1-3 4 1 2 5 0 0 17
04 Beasley, Ayesha 1 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4
12 Gibson, April 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Vaughn, Tammy 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
20 Madson, Jill 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Edwards, Tishanna 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
50 Turner, Katrina 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 33-66 7-13 8-13 10-36 46 17 22 26 2 6 81

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 33-66   50.0 % 7-13   53.8 % 8-13   61.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Saxon, Shantrice * 29 6-14 0-0 3-6 1-4 5 3 2 3 1 2 15
10 McClendon, Chasity * 27 5-9 0-0 3-4 1-5 6 3 0 3 1 2 13
21 Davis, Chariya * 30 4-13 0-1 1-2 2-4 6 3 4 5 0 6 9
12 Henderson, Gylaunda * 19 2-9 0-2 3-4 1-2 3 0 2 3 0 1 7
11 Murray, Kelli * 37 2-7 0-4 0-1 1-1 2 0 4 3 0 0 4
24 Anderson, Lakesha 24 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2
32 DeVeaux, Stacey 15 1-6 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 2 0 0 2
25 Larry, LaDonna 6 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2
42 Hill, Jennifer 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
13 Fetzek, Kate 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
30 McCall, MerriAnne 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-63 0-8 12-19 8-25 33 15 13 23 2 13 54

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-63   33.3 % 0-8   0.0 % 12-19   63.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 36

Central Florida 30

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Mosley, Rita 8 2-2 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 3 3 2 0 1 4
11 Bias, Tee 20 1-6 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 0 2 1 3
21 Quant, Roberta 18 4-8 0-0 0-2 1-3 4 2 2 0 0 1 8
13 Pla, Sherri 18 3-9 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 1 2 5 0 0 6
10 Castaneda, Jessie 17 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0
42 Culina, Sanja 17 5-7 3-3 2-2 1-1 2 1 1 4 0 0 15
4 Beasley, Ayesha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Vaughn, Tammy 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Madson, Jill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Edwards, Tishanna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Turner, Katrina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 15-35 3-6 3-6 7-17 24 9 11 14 2 3 36
42.9 % 50.0 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Saxon, Shantrice 14 3-7 0-0 2-3 1-2 3 2 1 2 1 2 8
10 McClendon, Chasity 15 3-5 0-0 2-2 1-4 5 1 0 1 0 1 8
21 Davis, Chariya 17 3-8 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 3 3 0 3 7
12 Henderson, Gylaunda 7 1-6 0-2 3-4 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 5
11 Murray, Kelli 20 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2
24 Anderson, Lakesha 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 DeVeaux, Stacey 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
25 Larry, LaDonna 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
42 Hill, Jennifer 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
13 Fetzek, Kate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 McCall, MerriAnne 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-30 0-3 8-11 4-15 19 7 6 12 1 6 30
36.7 % 0.0 % 72.7 %



Second Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 45

Central Florida 24

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Mosley, Rita 17 6-7 2-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 6 2 0 0 14
11 Bias, Tee 19 6-10 0-0 1-3 1-7 8 1 1 1 0 1 13
21 Quant, Roberta 12 1-1 0-0 2-2 1-4 5 2 0 2 0 0 4
13 Pla, Sherri 11 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 2 3 2 0 0 5
10 Castaneda, Jessie 19 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 2 3
42 Culina, Sanja 10 1-6 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 2
4 Beasley, Ayesha 1 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 4
12 Gibson, April 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Vaughn, Tammy 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
20 Madson, Jill 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Edwards, Tishanna 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
50 Turner, Katrina 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 18-31 4-7 5-7 3-19 22 8 11 12 0 3 45
58.1 % 57.1 % 71.4 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Saxon, Shantrice 15 3-7 0-0 1-3 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 0 7
10 McClendon, Chasity 12 2-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 2 0 2 1 1 5
21 Davis, Chariya 13 1-5 0-1 0-0 2-3 5 2 1 2 0 3 2
12 Henderson, Gylaunda 12 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 2 0 1 2
11 Murray, Kelli 17 1-4 0-3 0-1 0-0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2
24 Anderson, Lakesha 10 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2
32 DeVeaux, Stacey 7 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
25 Larry, LaDonna 3 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
42 Hill, Jennifer 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Fetzek, Kate 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
30 McCall, MerriAnne 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 10-33 0-5 4-8 4-10 14 8 7 11 1 7 24
30.3 % 0.0 % 50.0 %


